form for filing Rate Schedules	For N.E. PORTION OF PULASKI CO. Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. NO1	
	1st REVISED SHEET NO.	_1
PLEASANT HILL WATER DISTRICT ame of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	1
	ORGINAL SHEET NO.	1
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
		RATE
		PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL		
FIRST 2,000 GALLON (MINIMUM) OVER 2,000 GALLON PER 1,00	00 GALLON	10.00
MINIMUM BY METER SIZE		
(5,000 GALLON MINIMUM INCH (10,000 GALLON MINIMUM 1/2 INCH (15,000 GALLON MINIMUM INCH (20,000 GALLON MINIMUM	(MU (MU	23.50 46.00 68.50 91.00
NON RECURRING CHARGES		
TAP ON FEE RESIDENTIAL (3/4" METH TAP ON FEE 1 LNCH METER TAP ON FEE 2 INCH METER TAP ON FEE LARGER THAN 2 INCH METH SERVICE CHARGE		340.00 180.00 1,415.00 1,675.00 ACTUAL CO
DEPOSIT	. •	20.00
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Gordan C. Meel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY GLEN NEIKIRK Name of Officer	TITLE CHAIRMAN	
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No. 573-383 dated 12/14	Public Service Commission	of Kentucky